Pipes
& Tubeswww.nipponsteel.com
2-6-1 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku,Tokyo 100-8071 Japan
Tel: +81-3-6867-4111
SEAMLESS CASING & TUBING
P003en_01_201904p
© 2019 NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION
SEAMLESS CASING

Mild  Sour
Ex treme Sour
  40,000 H40
  55,000 J55
K 5 5 N T- 5 5 HE
  65,000 M65
  80,000 N80Q L80-1
L80-13CR NT-80DE
SM-80T
NT-80HE NT-80LHE
SM-80L
SM-80LL
SM-80XS SM-80TXS SM13CR-80
SM13CRI-80
  85,000 SM13CR-85
  90,000 C90-1 SM-90XS SM-90TXS
  95,000 R95 T95-1 SM-95T
SM-95TT
NT-95HE
SM-95L
SM-95LL
SM-95XS SM-95TXS SM13CR-95
SM13CRM-95
SM13CRS-95
100,000
110,000 C110 P110 SM-110T
SM-110TT
NT-110HE
SM-110L
SM-110LL
SM-110ES SM-110XS SM-110TES SM-110TXS SM13CRM-110 SM13CRS-110
SM17CRS-110
SM22CR-110
SM25CR-110
SM2535-110
SM2242-110
SM2035-110
SM2550-110
SM2050-110
SMC276-110
125,000 Q 1 2 5 - 1 SM- 1 2 5 TT SM- 1 2 5 S SM- 1 2 5 ES SM- 1 2 5 TES SM1 7 CRS- 1 2 5
SM2 2 CR- 1 2 5
SM2 5 CR- 1 2 5
SM2 5 CRW- 1 2 5
SM2 5 3 5 - 1 2 5
SM2035-125
SM2550-125
SM2050-125
SMC276-125
130,000 SM-130G
SM-130CY
SM2535-140 SMC276-140
140,000 SM-140G
Available grade: Black·····Seamless & ERW     Blue·····Seamless     Red·····ERW (Refer to ERW catalogue for detail information)
8 9
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
SPECIFICATION APPLICATION GRADE CHANICAL PROPERTIES REMARK S

( MPa)
max  k si
( MPa)
min k si
( MPa) max . H2 S
( b ar) Solution Ap p lied
stress
Average
. K 1 SSC
API
C90   90 (621) 105 (724) 100 (689) 2 5 . 4 1 A 80%SMYS �
T95   95 (655) 110 (758) 105 (724) 2 5 . 4 1 A 80%SMYS �
C110 110 (758) 120 (828) 115 (793) 30.0 1 A 85%SMYS �
Extreme
Sour
SM-80XS   80 (552)   95 (655)   95 (655) 22.0 1 A 90%SMYS �
SM-90XS   90 (621) 105 (724) 100 (689) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS �
SM-95XS   95 (655) 110 (758) 105 (724) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS �
SM-110XS 110 (758) 120 (828) 115 (793) 30.0 1 A 85%SMYS �
Extreme
Sour +DCB
SM-80XSD   80 (552)   95 (655)   95 (655) 22.0 1 A 90%SMYS 30ksi√in
SM-90XSD   90 (621) 105 (724) 100 (689) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS 30ksi√in
SM-95XSD   95 (655) 110 (758) 105 (724) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS 30ksi√in
SM-110XSD 110 (758) 120 (828) 115 (793) 30.0 1 A 85%SMYS 24ksi√in
Extreme
Sour
+Collapse
SM-80TXS   80 (552)   95 (655)   95 (655) 22.0 1 A 90%SMYS �
SM-90TXS   90 (621) 105 (724) 100 (689) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS �
SM-95TXS   95 (655) 110 (758) 105 (724) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS �
SM-110TXS  110 (758) 120 (828) 115 (793) 30.0 1 A 85%SMYS �
Extreme
Sour +DCB
+Collapse
SM-80TXSD   80 (552)   95 (655)   95 (655) 22.0 1 A 90%SMYS 30ksi√in
SM-90TXSD   90 (621) 105 (724) 100 (689) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS 30ksi√in
SM-95TXSD   95 (655) 110 (758) 105 (724) 2 5 . 4 1 A 90%SMYS 30ksi√in
SM-110TXSD 110 (758) 120 (828) 115 (793) 30.0 1 A 85%SMYS 24ksi√in
Mild Sour SM- 1 2 5 S 125 (862) 140 (965) 130 (896) 36.0 0.03 B (pH3.5) 85%SMYS �
Enhanced
Mild Sour
SM-110ES 110 (758) 125 (862) 115 (793) 30.0 0.1 B (pH3.5) 85%SMYS �
SM- 1 2 5 ES 125 (862) 140 (965) 130 (896) 36.0 0.1 B (pH3.5) 85%SMYS �
Enhanced
Mild Sour
+Collapse
SM-110TES  110 (758) 125 (862) 115 (793) 30.0 0.1 B (pH3.5) 85%SMYS �
SM- 1 2 5 TES  125 (862) 140 (965) 130 (896) 36.0 0.1 B (pH3.5) 85%SMYS �
NIPPON STEEL renewed sour service line-up since 1st October, 2012. For detailed information, please check www.tubular.nipponsteel.com
12 13
CHARACTERISTICS

A ctu al  D ata
:  SM - 9 5T
:  SM - 110T
:  SM - 125TT
Grad e
Yield  Strength Tensile Strength
min p si ( MPa) Elongation min % Collap se Resistance
min p si ( MPa) max  p si ( MPa)
SM- 80T   80,000 (552) 110,000 (  758) 100,000 (689) API Formula
Refer website
or ask Nippon Steel representative
SM- 95T   95,000 (655) 125,000 (  862) 110,000 (758) API Formula
SM- 95TT   95,000 (655) 125,000 (  862) 110,000 (758) API Formula
SM-110T 110,000 (758) 140,000 (  965) 125,000 (862) API Formula
SM-110TT 110,000 (758) 140,000 (  965) 125,000 (862) API Formula
SM- 1 2 5 TT 125,000 (862) 155,000 (1069) 135,000 (931) API Formula
14 15
4 .   CASING AND TUBING FOR ARCTIC SERVICE
NIPPON STEEL SM-L grades are designed for high impact